
SUMMARY NOTICE 

  1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity Standard Destination Port 

AT1840-BRI-18 (234) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 20,000 '18.9.15 - INCHEON 

AT1841-BRI-18 (235) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 20,000 '18.9.15 - ULSAN 

AT1842-BRI-18 (236) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 20,000 '18.9.15 - MASAN 

AT1843-BRI-18 (237) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Long Grain 
USNo.3 10,000 '18.9.30 - MOKPO 

AT1844-BRI-18 (238) Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Long Grain 
USNo.3 10,000 '18.9.30 - DONGHAE 

AT1845-MRI-18 (239) Non-Glutinous Milled Rice 

Medium Grain 
USNo.1 10,000 '19.2.28 '19.1 5,000 

'19.2 5,000 BUSAN 

AT1846-MRI-18 (240) Non-Glutinous Milled Rice 

Medium Grain 
USNo.1 10,000 '19.2.28 '19.1 5,000 

'19.2 5,000 BUSAN 

AT1847-MRI-18 (241) Non-Glutinous Milled Rice 

Long Grain 
USNo.1 2,800 '18.12.1 

~ 12.31 - BUSAN 

  

  

  2. Time-Limits for the Registration of Bids : 15:00 June 27, 2018 (KST) 

  3. Address of Procuring Agency 

    Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation, 227, Munhwa-ro, Naju-si, Jeollanam-do, 

58326 

 


